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Art.nr-KL1Y37A

Art.nr-BL1Y37A

∆25x5mm L=15mm

1

10

3

4

10

10

9

6

7

8

10

10

11

11

11

11

1213

13

13

15

15

16

16

17

2223
21

17
16
1413

11

2 1

12

6

20

2

18
3 1

4 1

5 2

6 1

7 2

11

4

19

1
6

5

5

5
4
6

4

6

1

2

15
1

8 1

910

Y37A

Y37A

Olifa
nt 

tre
kh

ak
en

 



- 7 -

01

03

05

02

04

063x M8x35mm

3x 8,2mm∆
3x 24∆x∆8,4x2mmOlifa

nt 
tre

kh
ak

en
 



07

09

11 12

- 8 -

08

1x M12x40mm

1x 12,2mm∆
1x         3∆7x∆13x3mm

2x 30∆x∆10,5x2,5mm

2x M10x35mm

2x 10,2mm∆

2x M12x40mm

2x 12,2mm∆2x 13mm∆
2x M12

1x 8,4mm∆1x

1x M8

1x 8,4mm∆
1x M8x45mm

1x 13mm∆
1x M12
1x 12,2mm∆

1x M12x100mm

2 x

2 x

10

Olifa
nt 

tre
kh

ak
en

 



- 9 -

13

15

14

16

0 km 1000 km

M6 - 11 Nm
M10 - 50 Nm M12 - 87 Nm
M14 - 138 Nm M16 - 210 Nm

M8 - 25 Nm

Y37A

Olifa
nt 

tre
kh

ak
en

 


	Strona 1
	Strona 2
	Strona 3
	Strona 4
	Strona 5
	Strona 6
	Strona 7
	Strona 8
	Strona 9

